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University Program Branch Representative
British Columbia
Canadian College of
Naturopathic Medicine - | Naturopathy
Boucher Campus
Simon Fraser University |Psychology

Dental

Aya Shea
Law Healthcare & Professional Advisor
Medical aya.shea@scotiabank.com

University of British
Columbia

Occupational Therapy

Pharmacy

Physical Therapy

©672-377-0632

Psychology
Cam Severs
Thompson Rivers Small Banking Advisor
. . Law .
University cameron.severs@scotiabank.com
250-314-5475 x4300
Victor Otis
Law Senior Small Business Advisor
University of Victoria victor.otis@scotiabank.com
Psychology 250-953-5440 x2008

Alberta

University of Alberta

Occupational Therapy

Dental

Medical

Audiology

Law

Pharmacy

Physical Therapy

Psychology

Brandi MacNeil
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
brandi.macneil@scotiabank.com

587-930-7523




JUniversity of Manitoba

Occupational Therapy

Physical Therapy

Psychology

Pharmacy

Dental

Law

Law Reeti Vohra
University of Calgary Healthcare & Professional Advisor
Medical reeti.vohra@scotiabank.com
5878928236
Veterinary
Saskatchewan
Hanley Collins
N . [l Busi Advi
University of Regina Psychology Sma .usmess . visor
hanley.collins@scotiabank.com
306-668-1692 x4300
Dental
Law
Medical
Peter Olasunkanmi
University of Pharmacy Senior Small Business Advisor
Saskatchewan peter.olasunkanmi@scotiabank.com
306-716-4723
Physical Therapy
Psychology
Veterinary
Manitoba
Medical

Elizabeth Kazakoff
Small Business Advisor
elizabeth.kazakoff@scotiabank.com
204-985-5198 x4400

Megan Carson
Small Business Advisor
megan.carson@scotiabank.com
204-985-3675 x4401



mailto:elizabeth.kazakoff@scotiabank.com

Ontario

Canadian
College of Lynne Owen
r\N/latdL!rﬂ)pathic Naturopathy Healthcare & Professional Advisor
T(?rolr?tr(])e lynne.owen@scotiabank.com
Campus 416-866-3940 x4206
Sharu Jose
Law Healthcare & Professional Advisor
sharu.jose@scotiabank.com
226-577-6957
Lakehead
University Psychology Donna Bowman
Small Business Advisor
donna.bowman@scotiabank.com
807-343-5602 x30001
Sharu Jose
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
Sudbury Campus sharu.jose@scotiabank.com
226-577-6957
Northern
Ontario School
of Medicine
Donna Bowman
Small Business Advisor
Thunder Bay Campus donna.bowman@scotiabank.com
807-624-5140 x4801
McMaster
University
Medical Warren Holness

Occupational Therapy

Physical Therapy

Small Business Advisor
warren.holness@scotiabank.com
905-627-9211 x4301

Michael Switzer
Small Business Advisor
michael.switzer@scotiabank.com
905-627-9211 x4300



mailto:lynne.owen@scotiabank.com

Queens
University

Law

Medical

Occupational Therapy

Physical Therapy

Nicholas Senn
Senior Small Business Advisor
nicholas.senn@scotiabank.com

613-530-2001 x4300

Juan Aguilar
Senior Small Business Advisor

juan.aguilar@scotiabank.com
613-389-6895 x5007

University of
Ottawa

Occupational Therapy

Physical Therapy

Medical

Pharmacy

Law

Psychology
University of
Guelph Psychology
Sharu Jose
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
sharu.jose@scotiabank.com
226-577-6957
Veterinary
Audiology
Psychology

Davina Dai
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
davina.dai@scotiabank.com
613-617-8641



mailto:nicholas.senn@scotiabank.com

Medical

Lynne Owen

Waterloo

Dental
: Healthcare & Professional Advisor
lynne.owen@scotiabank.com
Law 416-866-3940 x4206
University of Aaron Siu
Toronto Occupational Therapy Healthcare & Professional Advisor
aaron.siu@scotiabank.com
Pharmacy 437-655-3291
Physical Therapy Caroline DaBreo
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
caroline.dabreo@scotiabank.com
Psychology 416-866-3940 x4300
Other Programs
Lynne Owen
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
lynne.owen@scotiabank.com
Law 416-866-3940 x4206
Aaron Siu
Toronto Healthcare & Professional Advisor
Metropolitan aaron.siu@scotiabank.com
University 416-866-3940 x4207
Caroline DaBreo
Psychology Healthcare & Professional Advisor
caroline.dabreo@scotiabank.com
416-866-3940 x4300
Optometry
Sharu Jose
Pharmacy Healthcare & Professional Advisor
sharu.jose@scotiabank.com
226-577-6957
University of Psychology




Audiology

Law

Occupational Therapy

Pharmacy

Rod McFadden
Healthcare & Professional Advisor

rod.mcfadden@scotiabank.com
226-577-6941

University of
Western Ontario

Physical Therapy

Psychology

Dental

Medical

Western Medical Satellite

Program
Sharu Jose
. ity of Healthcare & Professional Advisor
\L/Jvriw:]vdesr(s)lrty ° sharu.jose@scotiabank.com
Law 226-577-6957
Psychology
Law Tom Azelis

Branch Manager
tom.azelis@scotiabank.com
416-590-7939 x4000

York University

Ozzie Kanongkong

Psychology Healthcare & Professional_ Advisor

ozziealda.kanongkong@scotiabank.com
613-617-7259




Quebec

McGill University

Dental

Medical

Law

Occupational Therapy

Physical Therapy

Marta Byankova
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
marta.byankova@scotiabank.com

418-473-5197

University of
Laval

Psychology
Dental
Law Pascal Baillargeon
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
pascal.baillargeon@banquescotia.com
Medical

Occupational Therapy

Pharmacy

Psychology

418-454-7512

André Titia
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
andrechristel.titia@banquescotia.com
418-455-7886




University of

Audiology

Dental

Law

Medical

Occupational Therapy

Andre Titia
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
andrechristel.titia@banquescotia.com
418-455-7886

Montreal Caroline Tokmaji
Optometry Healthcare & Professional Advisor
caroline.tokmaji@banquescotia.com
514-465-5864
Pharmacy
Physical Therapy
Psychology
Veterinary
Concordia
Psycholo . -
University y &y Caroline Tokmaji
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
caroline.tokmaji@banquescotia.com
514-465-5864
Caroline Tokmaji
University of Law Healthcare & Professional Advisor
Quebec at caroline.tokmaji@banquescotia.com
Montreal

University of
Quebec at Trois-
Rivieres

Chiropractic Medicine

Podiatry

514-465-5864

Pascal Baillargeon
Healthcare & Professional Advisor

pascal.baillargeon@banquescotia.com
418-454-7512

André Titia
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
andrechristel.titia@banquescotia.com
418-455-7886




Medical

Law

University of Occupational Therapy

Sherbrooke
Physical Therapy

Pascal Baillargeon
Healthcare & Professional Advisor

pascal.baillargeon@banquescotia.com
418-454-7512

André Titia
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
andrechristel.titia@banquescotia.com
418-455-7886

Atlantic

Audiology

Dental

Pharmacy

Occupational Therapy

Dalhousie University
Law

Medical

Physical Therapy

Matthew Greeley
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
matthewd.greeley@scotiabank.com

902-440-0796

Psychology
Medical David Smith
Memorial University Healthcare & Professional Advisor
davidj.smith@scotiabank.com
Pharmacy 709-351-6313

Program

Dalhousie Medical Satellite

University of New

Psycholo
Brunswick y &Y

Law

Caroline Tokmaji
Healthcare & Professional Advisor
caroline.tokmaji@banquescotia.com
514-465-5864



mailto:davidj.smith@scotiabank.com

Caroline Tokmaji

Law
University of Moncton Healthcare & Professional Advisor
caroline.tokmaji@banquescotia.com
Medical 514-465-5864
Matthew Greeley
Veterinary Healthcare & Professional Advisor

University of PEI

matthewd.greeley@scotiabank.com
902-440-0796




